
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 29, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $116,766 40
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $75,622 30
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $54,096 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $44,492 8
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $43,212 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $42,762 23
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $39,852 10
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $38,741 24
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $37,020 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $33,453 27
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $31,200 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $29,373 12
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $23,204 10
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $21,672 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $21,288 4
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $19,788 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $19,200 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $18,752 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,396 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $12,816 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,532 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $11,316 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $11,220 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $10,320 3
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $10,212 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Raynor, Thomas H. Raynor Insurance Agency $9,804 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $9,756 5
AMAC Senior Resources Network $9,660 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $9,132 3
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $8,964 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $8,904 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $8,885 3
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $8,808 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,761 6
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $8,544 5
Remoza, Inc. $8,496 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $8,352 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $8,349 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,244 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $8,040 4
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $7,793 5
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,656 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $7,512 3
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $7,440 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,425 7
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,188 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $7,176 5
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,936 2
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $6,540 1



General Agencies
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,468 2
Rubenstein, Mark J. Rubenstein Insurance Agency $6,468 2
Foertsch, Sandra J. Foertsch Insurance Agency $6,348 1
Neumann, Robert S. Professional Mass Marketing International, Inc. $6,348 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,137 3
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $5,984 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $5,604 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,328 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $5,316 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $5,112 5
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $4,956 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $4,956 2
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $4,932 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,764 2
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $4,740 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,716 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $4,572 3
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,332 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,332 4
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,248 2
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,104 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,936 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,936 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $3,756 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $3,720 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,624 2
Cherry & Associates $3,576 1
Fabian Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,540 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,540 2
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $3,516 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Karp, Kathie Karp Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,420 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $3,312 2
Senior Health Plan Specialists $3,312 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Westbrook, Melissa Westbrook Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Dent, Mark D. Dent Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,228 3
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Kirsch Insurance $3,156 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,108 1



General Agencies
Barney Insurance, Inc. $3,108 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $3,108 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,012 1
Enns, Henry Enns Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Medsup365, LLC $2,952 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $2,945 1
Lehto, Charlotte R. Lehto Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,758 1
Ahrens Agency, Inc. $2,736 1
Care Value, Inc. $2,736 1
Fox, Robert Fox Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Sunshine, Inc. $2,717 1
Kauffman, Shirly Kauffman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,712 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,712 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $2,592 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $2,584 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $2,508 1
Rodriguez, Jeffrey S. Rodriguez Insurance Agency $2,508 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 29, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $21,672

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Sachs, Kerry $18,496 Stevens, Ray $17,664

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent $14,220 Warner, Terry $11,388
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $13,488 Bornstein, Barbara A. $11,148
Clark, John W. $11,400 Gilbert, Brian $10,212

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Savage Malvezzi, Gina $9,876 Schwartz, Matthew $7,272
Raynor, Thomas H. $9,804 Sprague, Clark $7,188
Mangini, Nicholas L. $9,648 Levi, Lisa $6,540
Constantinoff, Karen $8,964 Lawrence, Kevin $6,415
McGregor, Maximilian M. $8,832 Foertsch, Sandra J. $6,348
Merritt, Dee $8,808 Moore, Joseph P. $6,216
Stevens, Sandra K. $8,748 Ahlbum, Tim $6,184
Stevens, Jason $8,376 Catron, Edward A. $5,868
Claassen, Matthew J. $8,352 Mankamyer, Mary $5,760
Brown, Matthew $8,349 Skolnick, Hal S. $5,604
Maisto, Stephen $7,908 Rothstein, Jeffrey $5,544
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $7,680 Aarons, Neill $5,400
Kempler, Gary S. $7,680 Dauler, Diane L. $5,364
Holmquist, James A. $7,440 Truax, Christopher D. $5,328
Lowen, Steven T. $7,332 Lasman, David $5,028
Holzman, Robert $7,296

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Horch, Richard E. $4,932 Chevrier, Alain G. $3,732
Lemar, Mike $4,800 Martinez, Bett L. $3,720
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $4,740 Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,696
Joiner, Clifton T. $4,716 Hunte, Mary L. $3,588
Cholak, Paul M. $4,572 Cherry, Pamela $3,576
Gruby, Danny $4,572 Alvarez, Luz D. $3,564
Morgan, Gary D. $4,524 Gast, David $3,564
Cotter, Donald $4,488 Rosen, Paul J. $3,516
Hoffman, Arthur $4,356 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,504
Cancio, Maria $4,332 Karp, Kathie $3,504
Chard, Dani L. $4,320 Barta, Francine $3,468
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,104 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $3,468
Gratzon, Peter $3,972 Fuhrman, Harold $3,420
Kaplan, Melissa $3,972 Needleman, Steven M. $3,420
Largent, Eric $3,972 Tong, James G. $3,420
Patterson, Adam D. $3,972 Gumora, Helene $3,408
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,936 Abadi, Sharona $3,396
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,936 Thurmond, Jonathan G. $3,360
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Szarf, Rosa $3,324
Gold, Matthew $3,912 Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,312
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,828 Kitay, Laura A. $3,300
Lasman, Mark J. $3,792 Westbrook, Melissa $3,300
Hreen, Helen $3,768 Park, Jessi C. $3,288
Capierseho, Daniel E. $3,756 K., Jonathan $3,252
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,756 Alvarez, Carmen M. $3,228



Writing Agents
Dent, Mark D. $3,228 Green, Jacob T. $2,808
Blake, Karla $3,216 Coury, Robert M. $2,772
Barrett, Brian $3,168 Simpkins, Mark A. $2,758
Kirsch, Marlin $3,156 Fox, Robert $2,736
Gonzalez, Dana $3,120 Ilic, Deborah R. $2,736
Anderson, Russell M. $3,108 Pellegrini, Nat P. $2,717
Costello, David V. $3,108 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,712
Fagot, Jared $3,108 Allan, Bret M. $2,712
Jacobson, Sandy $3,108 Cooper, Natalie L. $2,712
Maisonet, Marcie $3,108 Horne, Michael $2,712
Morris, Jason $3,108 Kauffman, Shirly $2,712
Rosenberg, Nathan $3,108 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,712
Siddique, Nayeem M. $3,108 Presbitero, John P. $2,712
Stern, Mindy S. $3,108 Roebuck, Jay $2,712
Walker, Mark E. $3,108 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,712
Doty, Gary $3,048 Zum, Tobel M. $2,712
Barber, Matthew A. $3,036 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,640
Enns, Henry W. $3,012 Oliveira, Casey J. $2,624
Crook, Alicia $2,976 Mostoller, Ryan G. $2,595
Bereck, Michael S. $2,952 Simundson, Karen E. $2,592
Campana, Diana M. $2,952 Peltz, Jesse S. $2,584
Mullen, Joseph F. $2,952 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,580
Saval, Toby $2,952 Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $2,580
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $2,945 Moore, Michael P. $2,568
Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,928 Davis, Bradley A. $2,544
Lehto, Charlotte R. $2,880 Mathewson, Alisa A. $2,544
Goodson, Mindy $2,868 Cooper, Sterling R. $2,508
S, Kim $2,864 Rodriguez, Jeffrey S. $2,508
Rutstein, Michael W. $2,856


